
SNO Sugar Mill General Manager Email Address Mobile No 

1 Bagpat V P Pandey baghpat.sugar@yahoo.co.in 7880888921

2 Ramala Mahendra Pratap ramalachini@gmail.com 7880888916

3 Sarsawan Dipti Dev Yadav kcsf.ssw@gmail.com 7880888901

4 Nanauta Gulshan kscm_nanauta@yahoo.co.in 7880888906

5 Anoopshahar Rahul Kumar Yadav cosugaranoop@gmail.com 7880888931

6 Morna Ajay Kumar Rai gkscmmorna@gmail.com 7880888911

7 SnehRoad Sukhbir Singh snehroad@rediffmail.com 7880888926

8 Satha Rahul Kumar Yadav kscmsatha@gmail.com 7880888936

9 Bilaspur R K Jain rudra.sugar@gmail.com 7880888946

10 Semikhera Shadab Alam kscmsemikhera@gmail.com 7880888956

11 Badaun Kishan Lal kscmbudaun2010@gmail.com 7880888951

12 Puranpur Rama Kant Verma cosugarpuranpur@gmail.com 7880888966

13 Bisalpur Jaiprakash-II bkschinimills@gmail.com 7880888976

14 Tilhar Jang Bahadur Yadav cosugartilhar@gmail.com 7880888971

15 Kaimganj Kuldeep Singh chini_mill.kaimganj@rediffmail.com 7880888981

16 Mahmudabad Raj Kumar Mittal kscmmmb@rediffmail.com 7880888996

17 Sampurnanagar Smt. Vinita Singh kscmsamp@yahoo.co.in 7880888986

18 Belrayan Vivek Kumar Yadav kscm.belrayan@gmail.com 7880888991

19 Nanpara Yamuna Dhar Chauhan skschinimillnnp@gmail.com 7880889002

20 Sultanpur Pratap Narain               kscmsultanpur2012@gmail.com 7880889007

21 Ghosi Shailendra Asthana ghosi.sugar@gmail.com 7880889012

22 Rasra Shailendra Asthana ghosi.sugar@gmail.com 7880889022

23 Puwayan Danveer Singh powayan.sugar@gmail.com 7880888976

24 Gajraula Rahul Yadav sugarmillhasanpur@gmail.com 7880888941

25 Sathiaon Anil Chaturvedi sathiaonfed@gmail.com 7880889017

26 Aurai Pratap Narain 7880889007

27 Dhuriapar Anil Chaturvedi 7880889012

28 Majhola Rama Kant Verma 7880888966

Co-operative Sugar Mills Contact Numbers



SNO Sugar Mill General Manager Chief Engineer Chief Chemist Chief Accountant Chief Cane Officer

1 Anoopshahar 7880888931 7880888932 7880888933 7880888935 7880888934

2 Aurai 7880889007

3 Badaun 7880888951 7880888952 7880888953 7880888955 7880888954

4 Bagpat 7880888921 7880888922 7880888923 7880888925 7880888924

5 Belrayan 7880888991 7880888992 7880888993 7880888995 7880888994

6 Bilaspur 7880888946 7880888947 7880888948 7880888950 7880888949

7 Bisalpur 7880888961 7880888962 7880888963 7880888965 7880888964

8 Dhuriapar 7880889012

9 Gajraula 7880888941 7880888942 7880888943 7880888945 7880888944

10 Ghosi 7880889012 7880889013 7880889014 7880889016 7880889015

11 Kaimganj 7880888981 7880888962 7880888983 7880888985 7880888984

12 Mahmudabad 7880888996 7880888997 7880888998 7880889001 7880889000

13 Majhola 7880888966

14 Morna 7880888911 7880888912 78808889913 7880888915 7880888914

15 Nanauta 7880888906 7880888907 7880888908 7880888910 7880888909

16 Nanpara 7880889002 7880889003 7880889004 7880889006 7880889005

17 Puranpur 7880888966 7880888967 7880888968 7880888970 7880888969

18 Puwayan 7880888976 7880888977 7880888978 7880888980 7880888979

19 Ramala 7880888916 7880888917 7880888918 7880888920 7880888919

20 Rasra 7880889022

21 Sampurnanagar 7880888986 7880888987 7880888988 7880888990 7880888989

22 Sarsawan 7880888901 7880888902 7880888903 7880888905 7880888904

23 Satha 7880888936 7880888937 7880888938 7880888940 7880888939

24 Sathiaon 7880889017 7880889018 7880889019 7880889021 7880889020

25 Semikhera 7880888956 7880888957 7880888958 7880888960 7880888959

26 SnehRoad 7880888926 7880888927 7880888928 7880888930 7880888929

27 Sultanpur 7880889007 7880889008 7880889009 7880889011 7880889010

28 Tilhar 7880888971 7880888972 7880888973 7880888975 7880888974

Co-operative Sugar Mills Contact Numbers


